
OCSAA ROSTER-ELIGIBILITY FORM 
 
 

TOURNAMENT: Boys Basketball 
SCHOOL: Temple Christian         CITY:   Mansfield 
MASCOT: Crusader COLORS: Purple, Gold, White 

ATH. DIRECTOR: Sam White PHONE:  E-MAIL:  
HEAD COACH: Brad Humble HOME PHONE: 

 CELL PHONE: 
 

ASSISTANT COACH: Mark Vanhorn  
ASSISTANT COACH:  TEAM MANAGER:  

STATISTICIAN: Teresa McLure  
STATISTICIAN: Tim McLure  

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

 
# 

 
Name 

 
Uniform # 

 

 
Grade 

 

 
Height 

 

 
Position 

 

Home-schooled 

(Mark “Y” if yes) 

 

Foreign Exchange 

(Mark “Y” if yes) 

1 Jacob Kohler 43 43 9 6’4” F   

2 Chris Spencer 2 2 10 6’ G   

3 Jake McClelland 3 3 10 5’7” G   

4 Darien Davis 5 5 10 5’9” G   

5 Ben Grover 10 10 10 5’11” G   

6 Grant Delk 24 24 10 6’2” F   

7 Jordan Spencer 11 11 11 6’3” F   

8 Dustin Hewitt 33 33 11 6’ F   

9 Caleb Custer 25 25 11 6’ F   

10 Josiah Custer 13 13 12 5’9” G   

11 Emonde Adkins 15 15 12 6’3” G   

12 Josh Grover 23 23 12 6’2” G/F   

13         

14         

15         

16         

17         

18         

19         

20         

21         

22         

23         

24         

25         

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT Varsity Boys Basketball 

SCHOOL Emmanuel Christian School 

CITY Toledo PHONE 419.885.3558 FAX 419.885.0139 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Dave Regnier SIGNATURE Dave Regnier 

COACH Dave Regnier HOME PHONE 419.262.4608 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Matt Parmelee STATISTICIAN:  

ASSISTANT COACHES:  STATISTICIAN:  

MASCOT Warriors COLORS Green & White 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Nathan Dick 3 3 11 5’ 7” Guard 4/10/1997 

2 Adam Regnier 4 4 10 5’ 10” Guard 8/5/1997 

3 Damon Jackson 5 5 11 5’ 9” Guard 5/25/1996 

4 Bennett Longacre 10 10 10 6’ 0” Forward 6/25/1997 

5 Phillip Parmelee 12 12 12 6’ 2” Forward 4/22/1996 

6 William Higgins 24 24 12 5’ 8” Guard 9/14/1996 

7 John-Michael Quinlivan 30 30 11 6’ 0” Guard 3/11/1997 

8 Jordan Farley 32 32 11 6’ 3” Forward 3/14/1997 

9 Nate Creech 40 40 12 5’ 11” Guard 7/6/1995 

10 Chandler Friesner 42 42 11 6’ 4” Forward 6/2/1997 

11 Christian Jordan 44 44 11 6’ 0” Forward 10/4/1996 

12 Aaron Scheiderer 50 50 11 6’ 5” Forward 3/21/1997 

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT OCSAA Varsity Boys 

SCHOOL First Baptist Christian 

CITY Elyria PHONE 440-458-5185 FAX  

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Paul Schotz SIGNATURE  

COACH Paul Schotz HOME PHONE 217-778-9525 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Caleb Loosli STATISTICIAN: Devon Snelling 

ASSISTANT COACHES:  STATISTICIAN:  

MASCOT Sabres COLORS Red, White, Royal Blue 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Matt Kudlo 15 15 9th 5’3”  11/23/98 

2 Brett Snelling 12 12 9th 5’5”  7/17/98 

3 James Bores 25 25 11th 6’2”  6/27/97 

4 Justin Davis 42 42 11th 6’1”  1/15/97 

5 Chad Parker 32 32 11th 5’11”  9/18/96 

6 Chase Parker 11 11 11th 5’10”  9/18/96 

7 Matt Plog 10 10 11th 5’9”  9/13/96 

8 Corey Williams 24 24 11th 6’0”  12/22/96 

9 Devin Kime 14 14 12th 5’10”  11/25/95 

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT Varsity Boys basketball 

SCHOOL Monclova Christian Academy 

CITY Monclova PHONE 419-866-7630 FAX 419-868-5277 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Chad Walters SIGNATURE  

COACH Chad Walters HOME PHONE 419-704-1794 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Josh Filler STATISTICIAN: Beth Patterson 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Andy Berkdthout STATISTICIAN: Zac Black 

MASCOT Thunder COLORS Blue White Red 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Tim LaChance 2 2 12 5’11” guard 8-2-1996 

2 Tom LaChance    24 24 12 5’11” Forward 8-2-1996 

3 Juan Silva 20 20 12 5’10” Forward 6-21-1995 

4 Tyler Greaf 12 12 11 5’11” Post 4-25-1997 

5 Matt Cousino 25 25 10 6’1” Post 11-10-1997 

6 Andrew Jender 14 14 10 5’11” Power 
forward 

9-26-1998 

7 Aaron Iffland 22 22 10 6’ Forward 9-4-1997 

8 Tyler Patterson 13 13 9 5’10” Forward 10-23-1998 

9 Zach Bergquist 3 3 9 5’4” Guard 12-5-1998 

10 Nathan Vanderhooven 10 10 9 5’7” Forward 4-3-1999 

11 Stephen Goniea 4 4 9 5’11” forward 9-2-1999 

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 

 



OCSAA ROSTER-ELIGIBILITY FORM 
 
 

TOURNAMENT: Boys Basketball 
SCHOOL: Gilead Christian         CITY:    
MASCOT:  COLORS:  

ATH. DIRECTOR:  PHONE:  E-MAIL:  
HEAD COACH:  HOME PHONE: 

 CELL PHONE: 
 

ASSISTANT COACH:   
ASSISTANT COACH:  TEAM MANAGER:  

STATISTICIAN:   
STATISTICIAN:   

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

 
# 

 
Name 

 
Uniform # 

 

 
Grade 

 

 
Height 

 

 
Position 

 

Home-schooled 

(Mark “Y” if yes) 

 

Foreign Exchange 

(Mark “Y” if yes) 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         
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11         

12         

13         

14         

15         
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17         

18         

19         

20         
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22         

23         

24         
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