# OCSAA ROSTER-ELIGIBILITY FORM

TOURNAMENT:	Boys Basketball				
SCHOOL:	Temple Christian	CITY:	Mansfield		
MASCOT:	Crusader	COLORS:	Purple, Gold, White		
ATH. DIRECTOR:	Sam White	PHONE:		E-MAIL:	
HEAD COACH:	Brad Humble	HOME PHO			
		CELL PHO	ONE:		
ASSISTANT COACH:	Mark Vanhorn				
ASSISTANT COACH:		TEAM MANA	GER:		
STATISTICIAN:	Teresa McLure				
STATISTICIAN:	Tim McLure				

ROSTER LIMITS: SO	CCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14	BASKETBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15
-------------------	-----------------------	---------------	----------------------

#	Name	Unifo	orm #	Grade	Height	Position	Home-schooled (Mark "Y" if yes)	Foreign Exchange (Mark "Y" if yes)
1	Jacob Kohler	43	43	9	6'4"	F		
2	Chris Spencer	2	2	10	6'	G		
3	Jake McClelland	3	3	10	5'7"	G		
4	Darien Davis	5	5	10	5'9"	G		
5	Ben Grover	10	10	10	5'11"	G		
6	Grant Delk	24	24	10	6'2"	F		
7	Jordan Spencer	11	11	11	6'3"	F		
8	Dustin Hewitt	33	33	11	6'	F		
9	Caleb Custer	25	25	11	6'	F		
10	Josiah Custer	13	13	12	5'9"	G		
11	Emonde Adkins	15	15	12	6'3"	G		
12	Josh Grover	23	23	12	6'2"	G/F		
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								

# OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAM	<b>ENT</b> Var	sit	y Boys Basketball								
SCHOOL	Emmanu	el (	Christian School								
CITY Toledo					PI	HONE	419	9.885.3558 <b>FAX</b> 419.885.0139			419.885.0139
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Dave Regnier					SI	GNATU	RE	D	ave Regnie	er	
COACH	Dave Reg	nie	er		Н	OME PH	ONE		419.262.	4608	
ASSISTANT	COACHES	:	Matt Parmelee		SI	TATISTI	CIAN:	:			
ASSISTANT COACHES:				SI	TATISTI	CIAN:	:				
MASCOT Warriors			COLOR	s	Green	& W	hite	e			

ROS	ROSTER LIMITS: SOCCER-25		VOLLEY	BALL-14	BASKE'	TBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15		
#	Name	<b></b>	Unifo Light	orm # Dark	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate	
1	Nathan Dick		3	3	11	5' 7"	Guard	4/10/1997	
2	Adam Regnier		4	4	10	5' 10"	Guard	8/5/1997	
3	Damon Jackson		5	5	11	5' 9"	Guard	5/25/1996	
4	Bennett Longacre		10	10	10	6' 0"	Forward	6/25/1997	
5	Phillip Parmelee		12	12	12	6' 2"	Forward	4/22/1996	
6	William Higgins		24	24	12	5' 8"	Guard	9/14/1996	
7	John-Michael Quin	livan	30	30	11	6' 0"	Guard	3/11/1997	
8	Jordan Farley		32	32	11	6' 3"	Forward	3/14/1997	
9	Nate Creech		40	40	12	5' 11"	Guard	7/6/1995	
10	Chandler Friesner		42	42	11	6' 4"	Forward	6/2/1997	
11	Christian Jordan		44	44	11	6' 0"	Forward	10/4/1996	
12	Aaron Scheiderer		50	50	11	6' 5"	Forward	3/21/1997	
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									

# OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAM	ENT	OCSA	A Varsity Boys									
SCHOOL	First	Baptis	t Christian									
CITY	Elyria <b>PHONE</b> 440-458-5185 <b>FAX</b>											
ATHLETIC	DIREC	TOR	Paul Schotz		SIG	NATUI	RE					
COACH	Paul	Schotz	;		но	ме рн	ONE		217-778-	9525		
ASSISTANT	COAC	HES:	Caleb Loosli		STA	ATISTI	CIAN:		Devon Sr	nelling		
ASSISTANT COACHES:					STA	ATISTI	CIAN:					
MASCOT Sabres				COLOR	s	Red, V	Vhite	, Ro	oyal Blue			

ROSTER LIMITS: SOCCER-25		VOLLEY	BALL-14	BASKE'	TBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15		
#	N	ame	Unifo Light	orm # Dark	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
1	Ma	tt Kudlo	15	15	9 <sup>th</sup>	5'3"		11/23/98
2	Bret	t Snelling	12	12	9 <sup>th</sup>	5'5"		7/17/98
3	James Bores		25	25	11 <sup>th</sup>	6'2"		6/27/97
4	Jus	tin Davis	42	42	11 <sup>th</sup>	6'1"		1/15/97
5	Cha	d Parker	32	32	11 <sup>th</sup>	5'11"		9/18/96
6	Cha	se Parker	11	11	11 <sup>th</sup>	5'10"		9/18/96
7	Ma	att Plog	10	10	11 <sup>th</sup>	5'9"		9/13/96
8	Corey	y Williams	24	24	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	6'0"		12/22/96
9	Dev	vin Kime	14	14	12 <sup>th</sup>	5'10"		11/25/95
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								

# OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAM	ENT Vars	ity Boys basketball								
SCHOOL	Monclova (	Christian Academy								
CITY Monclova PHONE 419-866-7630 FAX							419-868-5277			
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Chad Walters				SI	GNATU	RE				
COACH	Chad Walt	ers		н	оме рн	ONE		419-704-	1794	
ASSISTANT	COACHES:	Josh Filler		ST	TATISTI	CIAN:		Beth Patt	terson	
ASSISTANT COACHES: Andy Berkdthout				STATISTICIA		CIAN:		Zac Blacl	k	
MASCOT Thunder			COLOR	s	Blue V	White	Re	d		

ROSTER LIMITS: SOCCER-25		VOLLEY	BALL-14	BASKE	ΓBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15		
	<u> </u>		•			T		T
#	Name	<b>:</b>	Unifo Light	orm # Dark	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
1	Tim LaChance		2	2	12	5'11"	guard	8-2-1996
2	Tom LaChance		24	24	12	5'11"	Forward	8-2-1996
3	Juan Silva		20	20	12	5'10"	Forward	6-21-1995
4	Tyler Greaf		12	12	11	5'11"	Post	4-25-1997
5	Matt Cousino		25	25	10	6'1"	Post	11-10-1997
6	Andrew Jender		14	14	10	5'11"	Power forward	9-26-1998
7	Aaron Iffland		22	22	10	6'	Forward	9-4-1997
8	Tyler Patterson		13	13	9	5'10"	Forward	10-23-1998
9	Zach Bergquist		3	3	9	5'4"	Guard	12-5-1998
10	Nathan Vanderhoov	en	10	10	9	5'7"	Forward	4-3-1999
11	Stephen Goniea		4	4	9	5'11"	forward	9-2-1999
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								

# OCSAA ROSTER-ELIGIBILITY FORM

TOURNAMENT:	Boys Basketball				
SCHOOL:	Gilead Christian	CITY:			
MASCOT:		COLORS:			
ATH. DIRECTOR:		PHONE:		E-MAIL:	
HEAD COACH:		HOME PHO	NE:		
		CELL PHO	NE:		
ASSISTANT COACH:					
ASSISTANT COACH:		TEAM MANAG	GER:		
STATISTICIAN:					
STATISTICIAN:					

ROSTER LIMITS: SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15	5
---	---

#	Name	Unifor	rm #	Grade	Height	Position	Home-schooled (Mark "Y" if yes)	Foreign Exchange (Mark "Y" if yes)
1								
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21				_				
22								
23								
24								
25								